NOFFICIAL CO

Doc#. 2235528064 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 12/21/2022 09:53 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IEIV I		-		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		}			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		-			
Jonathan Baumstark, Esq. Riemer & Braunstein LLP 7 Times Square, Suite 2506	コ				
New York, NY 10036	1				
				FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FULL SYMBER 2030128051 10/27/2020		(or recorded) in the RE	AL ESTATE RE	DMENT is to be filed [for ECORDS UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	•
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final city Statement identifie	ed above is terminated v			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Statement					
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so if direct affi 			ie of Assignor in	item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party a	uthorizing this Continuatio	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0				
Check one of these two boxes.	ieck one of .nese three bo ¬ CHAN′⊆⊨ name and/or a	address: CompleteADD i	name: Complete	itemDELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a c r6b; and item 1	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in it	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informatio 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - pit vide billy	one name (sa er sb)			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAM E	ADDITIONA	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	/ Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7 ^k), (us.) exact, fu	II name; do not omit,	, modify, or abbreviate any part ol	f the Debtor's name)
OR					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			7		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			7,0		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				155	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE F	POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE cov	vered collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T	HIS AMENDMENT:	trovide only one name (Qa or Qh	it to amo of beside	unnr if this is an Assianma	nt)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and p	rovide name of authorizing		figure of visit	gnor, ir and is an Assignfile	··· <i>y</i>
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MetLife Real Estate Lending LLC					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONA	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:					

Filed with: Cook County, IL ROD **Debtor: BCORE Corridor Chicago LLC** 002876/0162 International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 2030128051	Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
MetLife Real Estate Lending LLC			
OR			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL N (1) E			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT. 4L (*.)	SUFFIX		
70		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Det one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbr 			13): Provide onl
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	TEIDOT DEDDONAL NAME	ACCUTIONAL MANIFEST MULTIPLES	Toursey
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
)_		
•	τ_{\sim}		
	O ,		
	4		
	'/)×.		
	1		
		C/	
		' Q ₄ .	
		~/_/,	
		0	
		0.	
		O _{FF}	
		///	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		n of real estate:	
	as a fixture filing See Exhi	ibit A for Legal Description	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Dobtor does not have a record interest):			
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

2235528064 Page: 3 of 3



Legal Description

Parcel 1:

That part of Lots 1 to 19 both inclusive, and the North and South public alley (now vacated) lying East of and adjoining Lots 1 to 5, both inclusive, and the East and West public alley (now vacated) lying South of and adjoining the said vacated North and South alley and lying South of and adjoining Lots 6 to 19, both inclusive, (all taken as a tract) in Block 4 in Howard-Central Gardens, being a subdivision of Lots 1 and 2 in Roehl Heir's Subdivision of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 and the North 5 acres of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 28, Township 41 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying South of a line parallel to and 114.60 feet Northerly of the South line of Lot 2 in Roehl Heirs' Subdivision aforesaid (measured along the West line of said Section 28) also

That part of Centra. Avenue (now vacated) lying East of the West line of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 28 aforesaid, lying North of the South line of Lot 2 in Roehl Heirs' Subdivision aforesaid, and lying South of a line parallel to and 114.60 thet Northerly of the South line of Lot 2 in Roehl Heirs' Subdivision aforesaid (as measured along the West-line of Section 28 aforesaid) also

That part of Linder Avenue (now vicated) lying North of the South line of Lot 2 In Roehl Heirs' Subdivision aforesaid and lying South of a line parallel to and 114.60 feet Northerly of the South line of said Lot 2 (measured along the West line of said Section 28) and lying West of a line parallel to and 639.07 feet Easterly of the West line of said Section 28 (measured along a line parallel to the South boundary of Lot 4 in Owner's Subdivision of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 28), Township 41 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian (except the South 7.50 chains thereof) according to plat recorded as document no. 217047.

Parcel 2

That part of the North 224.36 feet of Lot 3 (as measured along the Wesc.\(\text{ine}\) of Section 28 aforesaid) in Roehl Heirs' Subdivision aforesaid, lying West of a line parallel to and 639.07 feet Easterly of the West line of Section 28 (measured along a line parallel to the South line of Lot 4, in Cyr.er's Subdivision of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 28), Township 41 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian (except the South 7.50 chains thereof) according to the plat recorded as document no. 217047, all in the County of Cook and State of Illinois.

For informational purposes only:

Property address: 7500 Linder Avenue, Skokie, IL 60077

Tax identification number: 10-28-304-021-0000 and 10-28-308-011-0000